
WOODBRIDGE BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

REGULAR MEETING DATES 
 

2019 
 
    Monday   November 18  
    Monday   December 16 
 

 
2020 

 
    Tuesday   January 21  (Martin Luther King - 20) 
    Monday   February 24 
    Monday   March 16 
    Tuesday   April 21  (Town Budget Hearing 20) 
    Tuesday   May 19  (Annual Town Meeting 18) 
    Monday   June 15 
    Monday   July 20 
    Monday   August 17 
    Monday   September 21  
    Monday   October 19 
    Monday   November 16   
    Monday   December 21 
 

 
2021 

 
    Tuesday   January 19  (Martin Luther King - 18) 
    Monday   February 22 
    Monday   March 15 
    Tuesday   April 20  (Town Budget Hearing 19) 
    Tuesday   May 18  (Annual Town Meeting 17) 
    Monday   June 21 
    Monday   July 19 
    Monday   August 16 
    Monday   September 20  
    Monday   October 18 
    Monday   November 15   
    Monday   December 20 

 


